DAMODARPUR, BARIPADA

NOTICE

No. 2elj/ 1PS /1 2024 Date: 19 /11 /2024

It is hereby notified that as per letter no. MLU/EXAM-14 / 796 dtd.18.11.2024, the 3
years L.L.B 1st semester, 3" semester & 4" semester (Regular & Back)) Examination of

December-2024 of Madhusudan Law University to be held in the month of December-2024 as
per the following schedule.

Further, students are directed to clear the arrear dues pending towards their 1* year ,

2" year & 3™ year course on or before 01.12.2024, failing which admit card will not be issued
to the defaulter students.

5™ Sem ( Regular & Back) of 3 years LL.B Time-; 11:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
Date Paper Subject
04.12.2024 (Wednesday) I Civil Procedure Code
07.12.2024(Saturday) 1 Labour Law-I
11.12.2024 (Wednesday) 111 Drafting, Pleading & Conveyancing
14.12.2024 (Saturday) v Intellectual Property Rights (I.P.R)
18.12.2024 (Wednesday) \Y Insurance Law
3" Sem (Regular & Back) of 3 years LL.B Time-: 11 2;
Date Paper Subject o
05.12.2024 (Thursday) | Family Law-I

09.12.2024 (Monday) Il Public international Law

12.12.2024 (Thursday) 11 Jurisprudence
16.12.2024 (Monday) Y% Company Law
19.12.2024 (Thursday) \% Professional Ethics




1s m ar & Back) of 3 vears LL.B Time-: 11:00 A.M. to 2:00 .M.

Date \ Paper Subject

06.12.2024 (Friday) \ 1

Constitutional Law-1

10.12.2024 (Tuesday) Il Contract Law-1

13.12.2024 (Friday)

Environmental Law

20.12.2024 (Friday)

| |
| \
| | |
111 \ Law of Crimes-1 J
\\ \

17.12.2024 (Tuesday) ‘ v

Law of Torts Incl. MV Act & CPL \
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